
Last Name First Name Company/Organization Email

Alavi Jamal NCDOT jalavi@ncdot.gov

Al-Ghandour Majed NCDOT malghandour@ncdot.gov

Amstutz Daniel City of Greensboro daniel.amstutz@greensboro-nc.gov

Anderson Erica Land of Sky Regional Council erica@landofsky.org

Andes Juliet Town of Cary juliet.andes@townofcary.org

Andre Candice SEPI Engineering & Construction

Arellano Terry NCDOT, TPB tarellano@ncdot.gov

Ashiabor Senanu Digiwest asenanu@gmail.com

Bailey John NCDOT jabailey@ncdot.gov

Bailey Joseph NCDOT jwbailey1@ncdot.gov

Baldwin Jennifer City of Raleigh jennifer.baldwin@raleighnc.gov

Baloch Zahid NCDOT, PDEA zbaloch@ncdot.gov

Barcomb James WSP jim.barcomb@wspgroup.com

Barker Jesse AMEC jesse.barker@amec.com

Barnes Dena Greensboro Urban Area TAC denabarnes@triad.rr.com

Barren Loretta FHWA loretta.barren@dot.gov

Basham Stuart NCDOT, Div. of Highways slbasham@ncdot.gov

Bass Kiersten HNTB kbass@hntb.com

Baumgardner Don Craven County dbaumgardner@cravencountync.gov

Beck James DRMP, Inc. jbeck@drmp.com

Bennett Nicole Parsons Brinckerhoff bennettnh@pbworld.com

Bessette Margaret

Winston-Salem & Forsyth County Planning 

& Development Services margb@cityofws.org

Bielen Elise Parsons Brinckerhoff bielenef@pbworld.com

Binette Nathan Evonik nathan.binette@evonik.com

Bisby Frances NCDOT fdbisby@ncdot.gov

Black Paul French Broad River MPO paul@landofsky.org

Blackburn Lauren NCDOT lablackburn2@ncdot.gov

Bollinger Julie NCDOT, TPB jbollinger@ncdot.gov

Bottoms Brittany UNCW bnb7248@uncw.edu

Boyd Dominique NCDOT dlboyd1@ncdot.gov

Boyd Sharon UNC Wilmington boyds@uncw.edu

Boyd Sharon UNC Wilmington boyds@uncw.edu

Bracey Melissa Appalachian District Health Department melissa.bracey@apphealth.com

Bray Elisabeth NCDOT, TPB erbray@ncdot.gov

Bray Tyler Advanced Energy tbray@advancedenergy.org

Bridges Curtis City of Charlotte cbridges@charlottenc.gov

Brinkley Claire Parsons Brinckerhoff brinkleyca@pbworld.com

Browde Steve Mulkey Engineers & Consultants sbrowde@mulkeyinc.com

Bruff Michael NCDOT mbruff@dcdot.gov

Bryant Catherine NCDOT cbryant6@ncdot.gov

Bryson Don VHB Engineering dbryson@vhb.com

Buck Bryant Mid-East Commission joakes@mideastcom.org

Burczyk Matthew City of Winston-Salem DOT mattbk@cityofws.org

Burke Neil City of Charlotte nburke@charlottenc.gov

Burris John URS john.burris@urs.com

Bushell Max Stantec max.bushell@stantec.com
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Byrum Gretchen NCDOT gabyrum@ncdot.gov

Cabaniss Jeff NCDOT Division 2 jcabaniss@ncdot.gov

Cable Matthew Henderson County mcable@hendersoncountync.org

Canales Roberto The Louis Berger Group rcanales@louisberger.com

Cesur Durmus DCHC MPO, City of Durham DOT durmus.cesur@durhamnc.gov

Chae Kosok DCHC MPO/ City of Durham kosok.chae@durhamnc.gov

Chapman Maurizia New Bern Area MPO chapmanm@newbern-nc.org

Chipley Sealy Chipley Consulting sealy@chipleyconsulting.com

Chung Soon NCDOT schung@ncdot.gov

Ciriello Michael

Kerr-Tar Regional Transportation Planning 

Org. mciriello@kerrtarcog.org

Clark Chris Grand Strand Area Transportation Study cc_wrcog@yahoo.com

Collins Cheryl NCDOT cjcollins@ncdot.gov

Collins Debbie NCDOT dgcollins1@ncdot.gov

Collins Jennifer City of Goldsboro jcollins@goldsboronc.gov

Cook Alena NCDOT, TPB arcook@ncdot.gov

Cook Kiersten NC Wildlife Resources Commission kacy.cook@ncwildlife.org

Cook Pam NCDOT, TPB prcook@ncdot.gov

Cook Robert City of Charlotte rwcook@charlottenc.gov

Coombs Gavin Johnston County Health Department gavin.coombs@johnstonnc.com

Cornman Guy Davidson County guy.cornman@davidsoncountync.gov

Cox Hardee NCDOT hcox@ncdot.gov

Crummy Reuben NCDOT, TPB rcrummy@ncdot.gov

Crumpton Drew AECOM john.crumpton@aecom.com

Cumbo Daniel Davenport dcumbo@davenportworld.com

Cunningham Mike Econolite mcunningham@econolite.com

Dabney Unwanna FHWA unwanna.dabney@dot.gov

Dalton Russell Town of Apex russell.dalton@apexnc.org

D'Andrea Justine Ramey Kemp & Associates, Inc. jdandrea@rameykemp.com

Daniel Gerald City of Raleigh gerald.daniel@raleighnc.gov

Davis Beverly RS&H beverly.davis@rsandh.com

Davis Candace Town of Wake Forest cdavis@wakeforestnc.gov

Davis Wayne NCDOT, Transportation Planning Branch wcdavis@ncdot.gov

Day Matthew Triangle Area RPO mday@tjcog.org

Dayton Jeffrey HDR jeffrey.dayton@hdrinc.com

Delk Todd Town of Cary todd.delk@townofcary.org

Dernev Ivo URS Corporation ivo.dernev@urs.com

Desai Rupal NCDOT rpdesai@ncdot.gov

Dosse Linda NCDOT, TPB ldosse@ncdot.gov

Eastland Vicki French Broad River MPO vicki.eastland@landofsky.org

Eatmon Jimmy NCDOT jeatmon@ncdot.gov

Edmonds Andrew Winston-Salem DOT thomase@cityofws.org

Edwards Kevin Winston-Salem Urban Area MPO kevine@cityofws.org

Errett Gregory City of Winston-Salem DOT grege@cityofws.org

Espinoza Jorge Santa Cruz Town Hall, Bolivia jorgi1@hotmail.com

Evans Cheryl NCDOT cevans@ncdot.gov

Even Darren Atkins darren.even@atkinsglobal.com

Fischer Adam City of Greensboro adam.fischer@greensboro-nc.gov

Flanagan Patrick Down East RPO pflanagan@eccog.org

Freeman Colista Mulkey Engineers & Consultants cfreeman@mulkeyinc.com

Freeman Mark Hatch Mott MacDonald mark.freeman@hatchmott.com

Freitag Kurt NCDOT kfreitag@ncdot.gov

Fujisawa Kaori WSDOT kaorif@cityofws.org

Fuller Karyl IPDC kfuller@regionc.org

Fussell Rhett Parsons Brinckerhoff fussell@pbworld.com

Gomez Patrick Federal Highway Admin. patrick.gomez@dot.gov

Gordon Lutrell Fugro Roadware roadware@fugro.com

Gordon Mike Town of Archer Lodge mike.gordon@townofarcherlodge.com

Graeff Joel Moffatt &  Nichol jgraeff@moffattnichol.com

Graham James City of Gastonia

Griffin David URS david.a.griffin@urs.com
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Grzymski Andrew Charlotte DOT agrzymski@charlottenc.gov

Haith Fredrick City Winston-Salem fredrickh@cityofws.org

Hampton Diane NCDOT dkhampton@ncdot.gov

Hannah Cheryl NCDOT Rail Division cwhannah@ncdot.gov

Harrington Adrienne Wilmington MPO adrienne.harrington@wilmingtonnc.gov

Hart Philip City of Fayetteville phart@ci.fay.nc.us

Hawes Lynnise NCDOT lmhawes@ncdot.gov

Hayes Matthew Alta Planning & Design matthayes@altaplanning.com

Henderson Roger Moffatt & Nichol rhenderson@moffattnichol.com

Henry Andrew DCHC MPO andrew.henry@durhamnc.gov

Heustess Aaron Kimley-Horn & Associates aaron.heustess@kimley-horn.com

Hiltz Elinor WPCOG elinor.hiltz@wpcog.org

Hodge Martha SEPI Engineering & Construction rtabbi@sepiengineering.com

Hodges Gene Craven County Government/NBAMPO mhodges@cravencountync.gov

Hodges-Copple John Triangle J Council of Governments johnhc@tjcog.org

Holder Michael NCDOT mholder@ncdot.gov

Holland Jason Transportation Equipment & Services roseann.boccio@transequipserv.com

Holland Peggy Jacksonville MPO pholland@jacksonvillenc.gov

Hopkins Joseph NCDOT jhopkins@ncdot.gov

Hughes Ben NCDOT bthughes@ncdot.gov

Hughes Craig NCDOT, PTD crhughes1@ncdot.gov

Huntsinger Leta Parsons Brinckerhoff huntsinger@pbworld.com

Israel Blair Centralina Council of Governments bisrael@centralina.org

Jackson Kristy ITRE/NCSU knjackso@ncsu.edu

James Connie City of Winston-Salem conniej@cityofws.org

Jernigan Lee City of Fayetteville ljernigan@ci.fay.nc.us

Johnson Edison NCAMPO edison.johnson@gmail.com

Jorgensen Justin Granville County justin.jorgensen@granvillecounty.org

Kadibhai Mustansir NCDOT mkadibhai@ncdot.gov

Keilson David NCDOT dpkeilson@ncdot.gov

Kim Joonhyo PART johnk@partnc.org

Kim Tae-Gyu NCDOT tae-gyukim@ncdot.gov

Kimes Amy Wilmington MPO amy.kimes@wilmingtonnc.gov

King Josh Land of Sky Regional Council josh@landofsky.org

Knight Corey Wilmington MPO corey.knight@wilmingtonnc.gov

Kozlosky Mike Wilmington MPO mike.kozlosky@wilmingtonnc.gov

Krannitz Michael Stewart mkrannitz@stewartinc.com

Krishna Radha RS&H radha.swayampakala@rsandh.com

Laforty Brock Parsons Brinckerhoff lafortybw@pbworld.com

Lakata Richard NCDOT rjlakata@ncdot.gov

Lamb Eric City of Raleigh eric.lamb@raleighnc.gov

Lane Jeffrey J S Lane Company jslanempo@gmail.com

Larkins Kelly Greater Hickory MPO kelly.larkins@wpcog.org

Lassiter Neil SEPI Engineering & Construction rtabbi@sepiengineering.com

Laughter Greg WMPO greg.laughter@wilmingtonnc.gov

Law Anthony NCDOT alaw@ncdot.gov

League Bob City of Rocky Mount Bob.League@rockymountnc.gov

Ledbetter Dean NCDOT Division Eleven dledbetter@ncdot.gov

Lee Sarah NCDOT selee@ncdot.gov

Lenart-Redmond Anne STV/Ralph Whitehead Assoc anne.lenart-redmond@stvinc.com

Leonard Cheryl NCDOT, PTD cleonard@ncdot.gov

Lesch Joseph Union County Planning Department joseph.lesch@co.union.nc.us

Letchworth Will Volkert will.letchworth@volkert.com

Lewis Ed NCDOT elewis@ncdot.gov

Lotfi Ray NCDOT ralotfi@ncdot.gov

Lu Hong Qi NCDOT hlu@ncdot.gov

Lucas Katina NCDOT ktlucas@ncdot.gov

Lukasina Chris Capital Area MPO chris.lukasina@campo-nc.us

Madden Jim Econolite Control Products jmadden@econolite.com

Madeley Michelle UNC-CH Institute for the Environment michelle.madeley@gmail.com
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Mandeville Michael FAMPO mmandeville@co.cumberland.nc.us

Marcantel Taylor City of Gastonia

Marley William FHWA bill.marley@dot.gov

Marshall John WPCOG john.marshall@wpcog.org

Marshall Travis NCDOT, TPB tmarshall@ncdot.gov

Mayhew Aileen Hatch Mott MacDonald aileen.mayhew@hatchmott.com

McCann Nora NCDOT namccann@ncdot.gov

McClure Jessica Ramey Kemp & Associates jmcclure@rameykemp.com

McDow Bill WMPO bill.mcdow@wilmingtonnc.gov

McIntyre Lydia City of Greensboro lydia.mcintyre@greensboro-nc.gov

Merithew Brendan NCDOT bwmerithew@ncdot.gov

Meyer Tyler City of Greensboro Tyler.meyer@greensboro-nc.gov

Miller Demian Tindale Oliver & Associates cbowers@tindaleoliver.com

Miller Rachel Appalachian District Health Department rachel.miller@apphealth.com

Miller Wendy Winston-Salem DOT wendym@cityofws.org

Miquel Roberto CDM Smith miquelro@cdmsmith.com

Mohamed Saeed NCDOT smohamed@ncdot.gov

Moore Jamie NCDOT, TPB jvmoore@ncdot.gov

Moore Reuben J. M. Teague Engineering reuben.moore@jmteaguengineering.com

Morrow Kerry NCDOT, TPB kmorrow@ncdot.gov

Moya Carlos NCDOT, TPB cemoya@ncdot.gov

Murphy Tara URS tara.murphy@urs.com

Myers James City of Lexington councilormyers@lexingtonnc.gov

Nandagiri Sreekanth AECOM sreekanth.nandagiri@aecom.com

Nimbole Priya NCDOT priyanimbole@gmail.com

Noonkester Jenny Atkins jenny.noonkester@atkinsglobal.com

Noonkester Matt Stantec Consulting Services matt.noonkester@stantec.com

Norburn Bobby Mulkey Engineers & Consultants bnorburn@mulkeyinc.com

Norowzi Behshad NCDOT, TPB bnorowzi@ncdot.gov

Oakes Justin Mid-East Commission joakes@mideastcom.org

O'Connor Kristine AECOM kristine.oconnor@aecom.com

Ogbon Suzette NCDOT, TPB sogbon@ncdot.gov

O'Hare Megan Pender County mohare@pendercountync.gov

Overby Dennis City of Hickory coverby@hickorync.gov

Padgett Laura City of Wilmington laura.padgett@wilmingtonnc.gov

Padgett Tim Kimley-Horn tim.padgett@kimley-horn.com

Paleti Chaitanya CDM Smith paletisivasaic@cdsmith.com

Panicker Anil NCDOT atpanicker@ncdot.gov

Parham H. Wesley City of Durham wesley.parham@durhamnc.org

Park Jennifer Chatham County Public Health Dept. jennifer.park@chathamnc.org

Parsons Chet URS chet.parsons@urs.com

Pekarek Mike Hatch Mott MacDonald mike.pekarek@hatchmott.com

Phongsavath Vanthaphone NCDOT vphongsavath@ncdot.gov

Pokigo Hank Hardesty & Hanover hpokigo@hardesty-hanover.com

Potter Jeremy HDR

Potter Matthew NCDOT- PDEA mwpotter@ncdot.gov

Powell Shelby Capital Area MPO shelby.powell@campo-nc.us

Price Mark Utility Coordination Consultants mprice@utilitycoor.com

Pudelski Ashley AECOM

Pullium Susan NCDOT swpullium@ncdot.gov

Quesenberry Matthew NCDOT mnquesenberry@ncdot.gov

Rashid Suraiya WMPO suraiya.rashid@wilmingtonnc.gov

Register Tommy TGS Engineers tregister@tgsengineers.com

Reyes Jason Alta Planning & Design jasonreyes@altaplanning.com

Rhodes Brian DCHC MPO/City of Durham brian.rhodes@durhamnc.gov

Rhodes David NCDOT drhodes@ncdot.gov

Ricotta Paul Caliper paul@caliper.com

Riddle Patrick NCDOT priddle@ncdot.gov

Ripperton Keith Quality Counts kripperton@qualitycounts.net

Roberson Karen NCDOT kroberson@ncdot.gov
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Robertson Janet Lumber River RPO jfr@lrcog.org

Ruggieri Jeffrey City of New Bern ruggierij@newbern-nc.org

Rutkowski Mike Stantec mike.rutkowski@stantec.com

Sackaroff Amy Stantec Consulting Services amy.sackaroff@stantec.com

Salmons James UCPRPO jsalmons@ucprpo.org

Sarder Nazia NCDOT, TPB nsarder@ncdot.gov

Sarvepalli Amar Parsons Brinckerhoff sarvepalli@pbworld.com

Saur Greg CDM Smith saurgj@cdmsmith.com

Scales Reginald Parsons Brinckerhoff scales@pbworld.com

Schirripa Joseph NCDOT jaschirripa@ncdot.gov

Schroeder Paul NCDOT pschroeder@ncdot.gov

Scott Elizabeth Stantec elizabeth.scott@stantec.com

Scully Margaret DCHC MPO margaret.scully@durhamnc.gov

Sellers Daniel NCDOT dcsellers1@ncdot.gov

Serkin Allen Cape Fear Council of Governments aserkin@capefearcog.org

Setzer Joel NCDOT jsetzer@ncdot.gov

Shah Hemal NCDOT hjshah@ncdot.gov

Shay Elizabeth UNC-CH Institute for the Environment eshay@email.unc.edu

Shreve Michelle UNCW-MCOP michellegrace17@gmail.com

Sibert Scot STV Inc scot.sibert@stvinc.com

Smart Lindsay Alta Planning + Design lindsaysmart@altaplanning.com

Snipes Adam NCDOT: TIP Unit ajsnipes@ncdot.gov

Snow Terry Volkert terry.snow@volkert.co

Solberg Kristina NCDOT klsolberg@ncdot.gov

Spencer Chris City of Greensboro chris.spencer@greensboro-nc.gov

Stafford Myra City of Winston-Salem myras@cityofws.org

Stafford Wes MS Consultants wstafford@msconsultants.com

Stang Dave TGS Engineers dstang@tgsengineers.com

Stanley Michael NCDOT mtstanley@ncdot.gov

Steffey Zachary UNC Wilmington zcs6522@uncw.edu

Steinbeck Alan Renaissance Planning Group asteinbeck@citiesthatwork.com

Steiss Todd Parsons Brinckerhoff steiss@pbworld.com

Stoogenke Dana Rocky River RPO dstoogenke@rockyriverrpo.org

Strait Brittany Wilmington MPO brittany.strait@wilmingtonnc.gov

Strickland Katie Citilabs, Inc kstrickland@citilabs.com

Sturdivant Darius NCDOT ddsturdivant@ncdot.gov

Sullivant Mark Rhythm Engineering morgan.kyle@rhythmtraffic.com

Surasky Mike A. Morton Thomas & Associates msurasky@amtengineering.com

Surti Hemang NCDOT, TPB hmsurti@ncdot.gov

Talanker Elena NCDOT etalanker@ncdot.gov

Tarascio Eugene NCDOT, PDEA gtarascio@ncdot.gov

Tayal Taruna VHB TTayal@VHB.com

Taylor Brian Chipley Consulting brian@chipleyconsulting.com

Taylor Bryan NCDOT bdtaylor@ncdot.gov

Taylor Karen URS karen.taylor@urs.com

Teng Gavin WSP gavin.teng@wspgroup.com

Thomas Dan NCDOT, TPB danthomas@ncdot.gov

Thomas Iona Stewart ithomas@stewartinc.com

Topp Andrew VHB Engineering NC atopp@vhb.com

Trencansky Peter Patriot Transportation Engineering info@pt-engineering.net

Truong Tram City of Greensboro tram.truong@greensboro-nc.gov

Turner Carrie Safe Routes to School National Partnership carrie.turner@saferoutespartnership.org

Tuttle Lauren Eastern Carolina RPO ltuttle@eccog.org

Tyson Steve New Bern Area MPO styson@cravencountync.gov

Upchurch James NCDOT jhupchurch@ncdot.gov

Venable Greg City of High Point greg.venable@highpointnc.gov

Vick Henry RK&K fvick@rkk.com

Vreeland Daryl City of Greenville dvreeland@greenvillenc.gov

Walsh Christina Northwest Piedmont RPO cwalsh@ptrc.org

Walston Scott NCDOT, TPB swalston@ncdot.gov
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Last Name First Name Company/Organization Email

Wan Baohong CDM Smith wanb@cdmsmith.com

Ward Amy Capital Area MPO amy.ward@camp-nc.us

Washing Edward UNC Charlotte edward.washing@gmail.com

Weisner Jeff URS jeff.weisner@urs.com

Welsh Angela Albemarle Commission awelsh@albemarlecommission.org

Werner Christopher URS christopher.werner@urs.com

West Deloma FAMPO delomawest@co.cumberland.nc.us

West Rebekah NCDOT NCDPH rwest@hokehealth.org

Westberry Susan URS susan.westberry@urs.com

Wicklund Sarah WSP sarah.wicklund@wspgroup.com

Will Rob Eastern Carolina RPO rwill@eccog.org

Williams David Gaston County Planning & Government david.williams@gastongov.com

Williams Ronnie Town of Garner kmoffett@garnernc.gov

Williams Shirley NCDOT Rail Division srwilliams@ncdot.gov

Wilson Vernia NCDOT vrwilson@ncdot.gov

Windle Bethany Wilmington MPO bethany.windle@wilmingtonnc.gov

Winkler Tristan J.M. Teague Engineering tristan.winkler@jmteagueengineering.com

Withrow Kenneth NC Capital Area MPO kenneth.withrow@campo-nc.us

Wood Michael The Catena Group mwood@thecatenagroup.com

Workman-Maurer Elizabeth RK&K eworkman@rkk.com

Yacobucci Bernie Gaston Cleveland MPO berniey@cityofgastonia.com

Yetman Steve City of Rocky Mount steve.yetman@rockymountnc.gov

Yocom Tom Cardno thomas.yocom@cardno.com

York Shane NCDOT sdyork@ncdot.gov

Young Craig Three Oaks Engineering craig.young@threeoaksengineering.com

Zelek Michael Chatham County Public Health Deparment michael.zelek@chathamnc.org

Zlotchenko Elina NCDOT ezlotchenko@ncdot.gov

Zuyeva Lyubova Land-of-Sky Regional Council lyuba@landofsky.org
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